GZPLS-16/23/30 Economic-Type High Speed Tablet Press
Advanced rational design is the basis of excellent quality product. Integrated with years experience
of manufacturing high speed tablet press and modern science & technology, GZPLS-265 Series
High Speed Tablet Press was launched in standardization and modularity in series.
Feature:
• Design of GMP
• High quality all stainless steel construction
• Special oil-proof & dust-proof sealing systems
• Reliable safety sealing system and dust-proof system
• High visibility isolated door to prevent cross contamination
• Easily remove and install parts for quick machine's maintenance
• 3600 design for easy observation and cleaning
Technical Specification:
Model GZPLS-16 GZPLS-23 GZPLS-30
No. of stations 16 23 30
Tooling type D B BB
Output range (Tablets/h) 21000-105000 30000-151000 39000-198000
Rotation speed range(rpm) 22-110 rpm
Main pressure 100KN
Pre-pressure 14KN
Max tablet diameter Φ25mm Φ16mm Φ13mm
Max length of irregular tablet 25mm 19mm 16mm
Diameter of die Φ38.1 Φ30.18 Φ24
Max. filling depth 20mm 20mm 16mm
Diameter of punch Φ25.35mm Φ19mm
Length of punch 133.6mm
Pitch circle diameter 265mm
Main motor power 5.5kw
Weight 1000kg
Dimension 700x1000x1750mm